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 181,296  $234,036

STOCKTON

ALL OTHER PORTS
 104,036

 77,260

 $107,232

 $126,805

Area Totals:

Shad, threadfin..........................................................................
Crayfish, unspecified.................................................................
Lamprey, Pacific........................................................................

Crayfish, unspecified.................................................................
Shrimp, bay...............................................................................
Crayfish, red swamp..................................................................

 100,066
 3,785

 185

 68,397
 3,362
 5,501

 $103,392
 $3,655

 $185

 $99,319
 $21,633

 $5,853

Port Totals:

Port Totals:

Sacramento Delta

   *******************   
End of Report

Total Records:  1,296


